March 2026

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
2 3 4 ) 6 7
8-9:30 am-CBS 9 - 12 - Medical Bus 10 am - 1st Baptist 9 am - Bus to Family 10 am - First English Lutheran 9 am - Catholic 9 am - Saturday Morning
Sunday Morning Runs Pastor Bergland- Comm Fare -Comm Communion - Comm TV Show - Dining
News - Dining 9 am - 12 pm - Medical
10 am - Decorate for St Patrick's | 11 am - Exercise with Kyle Bus Runs 11 am - Exercise with Kyle 10 am - Trivia - Comm 11 am - YouTube Exercise -
10 am - YouTube Church - Day - Comm - Comm ) ) ) Comm
Comm 9:30 am - People's Bible 11 am - Exercise with Evie -
11 am - Exercise with 1 pm - Bring a Neighbor Study - Comm 1 pm - The Collector's Club Comm 12 Noon - MN State High School
11 am - YouTube Exercise - Cindy - Comm Reminiscing - Craft ) Sports - Boys Hockey
Comm 1 Word Position Puzal - Comm 11 am - Exercise with 015 BINGO - Dini 1 pm - LRC Dice Game - Comm Tournament
pm - Word Position Puzzles indv - 215 pm - - Dining .
1 pm - Play Hearts or Spades - Craft 2 pm - VFW HAPPY HOUR Cindy - Comm 2 pm - HAPPY HOUR with Comm
Card Game - - Dining 1 pm - TWO-Some or 3:30 pm - Fruit Cake Bars Colby Tushaus - Dining
Comm 2:00 pm -Wise Penny - Red THREE-Some Word - Craft ) 3 pm - Sequence or Hit the Box
Wing 3 pm - Wheel of Fortune Games - Craft 5:30 pm - Kings Corner - Board Games - Comm
3 pm - TV and Snacks - -Comm 5:30 pm - Farkle Game Comm
Comm 5:30 pm - Dominos - Comm 2:15 pm - Quilting - Comm -Comm 5:30 pm - 31 Card Game
5:30 pm - Farkle Game -Comm
5:30 pm - Board Games - -Comm 5:30 pm - 500 Card Game
Comm - Comm
9 10 11 12 13 14
8-9:30 am - CBS 9 - 12 - Medical Bus 10 am - Bethel's Rock Church 9 am - Bus to Family 10 am - St Ansgar's Lutheran 9 am - Catholic 9 am - Saturday Morning
Sunday Morning Runs -Comm Fare - Community Communion - Comm TV Show - Dining
News - Dining 9 am - 12 pm - Medical
10 am - Decorate Residents 11 am - Exercise with Kyle Bus Runs 11 am - Exercise with Kyle 10 am - Trivia - Comm 11 am - YouTube Exercise -

10 am - YouTube Church -
Comm

11 am - YouTube Exercise -
Comm

1 pm - Play UNO Card Game
-Comm

3 pm - TV and Snacks -
Comm

5:30 pm - Board Games -
Comm

Scrap Book - Comm

11 am - Exercise with
Cindy - Comm

1 pm - Word Position Puzzles
- Craft

2:00 pm - Cannon Public Library
- Cannon Falls

5:30 pm - Dominos - Comm

-Comm

1 pm - Bring a Neighbor
Reminiscing
-Comm

2 pm - Chef Chat - Comm

3 pm - Wheel of Fortune
- Comm

5:30 pm - Farkle Game
-Comm

9:30 am - People's Bible
Study - Comm

11 am - Exercise with
Cindy - Comm

1 pm - TWO-Some or
THREE-Some Word
Games - Craft

2 pm - Quilting - Comm

5:30 pm - 500 Card Game
-Comm

-Comm

1 pm - Word Position Puzzles
- Craft

2:15 pm - BINGO - Dining
3:30 pm - Apple Pie Bars - Craft

5:30 pm - Farkle Game
-Comm

11 am Exercise with Evie -
Comm

1 pm - Hit the Box Dice Game
- Comm

2 pm - HAPPY HOUR with
Kim Cote - Dining

5:30 pm - Kings Corner -
Comm

Comm

12 Noon - MN State High School
Sports - Girls
Basketball
Tournament

-Comm

3 pm - LRC Dice Game - Comm

5:30 pm - 31 Card Game
-Comm




March 2026

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
15 16 10 am - 1st Baptist 17 9 am - Bus to Family Fare 18 19 20 21
8-9:30 am - CBS 9 - 12 - Medical Bus Pastor Bergland 9 am - 12 pm - Medical 10 am - Our Saviour's 9 am - Catholic 9 am - Saturday Morning
Sunday Morning Runs -Comm Bus Runs Evangelical Lutheran Communion - Comm TV Show - Dining
News - Dinin - i i : - 's Bi -Comm
10 am - YouTube 8hurch - 10 am - Decorate Residents 11am _Eégrrg;e with Kyle 9:30.am ;i%@l?éfrfrlﬁ 11 am - Exercise with Kyle 10 am - Trivia - Comm 11 am - YouTube Exercise -
Comn; . Scrap Book - Comm 1 pm - Bring a Neighbor 11 am - Exercise with - Comm ) ‘ 11 am - Exercise with Evie - Comm
11am -ggumTrﬁ e Exercise - 11 am - Exercise with Rgmlnlscmg : RC'ndB{(' CGomm 1pm - Paint Rocks - Craft Comm 12 Noon - MN State High School
1:15 pm - Ecumenical Cindy - Comm 2pm -_Ac?ir\rl]irt?es Director Chat P ngz -eCra:f?tetmg 215 pm - BINGO - Dining 1pm- glay SCI’é\bble Word S(p:orts fournaments
. . ame - Comm -Comm
Service with Roger 1 pm - Craft Stick Wreaths - Comm 2 pm - Quilting - Comm 3:30 pm - Decorate St Pat's
; T\/Tutgv;ohl -kComm - Craft 3 pm - Wheel of Fortune 3:30 pm - Residents Council Cookies - Craft 2 pm - HAPPY HOUR with 3 pm - Sequence or Hit the Box
pm - IV .and snacks - -Comm - Comm Jo Bolles - Dining Board Games - Comm
Comm 2:00 pm - Walmart 5:30 pm - 500 Card Game 5:30 pm - Farkle Game
5:30 pm - Board Games - Comm . 5:30 pm - Farkle Game - Comm -Comm -Comm 5:30 pm - Kings Corner - 5:30 pm - 31 Card Game
5:30 pm - Dominos - Comm Comm -Comm
22 | 23 | 24/ 5 m - Bus to Family 25 | 26 | 27 28
8-9:30 am-CBS 9 - 12 - Medical Bus 10 am - 1st English Lutheran Fare 10 am - Riverwood Community | 9 am - Catholic 9 am - Saturday Morning
Sunday Morning Runs -Comm 9 am - 12 pm - Medical -Comm Communion - Comm TV Show - Dining
News - Dining o 11 am - Exercise with Kyle Bus Runs ) ) 9 am - 11 am - FREE STUFF '
10 am - YouTube Church - 10 am - 1:1 Kyle Visits -Comm 9:30 am - People's Bible 11 am - Exercise with Kyle FRIDAY - Dining 11 am - YouTube Exercise -
Comm 11 am - Exercise with 1 pm - Bring a Neighbor Study - Comm -Comm N Comm
11 am - YouTube Exercise - ’ Reminiscing 11 am - Exercise with 1 pm - Word Position Puzzles 10 am - Trivia - Cqmm . ]
1:30 pm - Play King's Corner 1 pm - Potato Chip Clusters 2 pm - Two-some Word Puzzles 2:15 pm - BINGO - Dining Comm gpoll;tsttl?cn/_sr a
Card Game - Comm - Craft -Comm 1:30 pm - Treasure Island Bus 3:30 - Tea Partv - Ti 1 pm - LRC Dice Game - Comm ast?ca ourna
3 pm-TV and Snacks - 2:00 pm - Destination Boutique 3 pm - Wheel of Fortune Trip - Red Wing -~=>Upm=- "eararty - 1iny ment -~-omm
Comm . _Comm 2 pm - Quilting - Comm Snack - Comm 2 pm - BIRTHDAY PARTY & 3 pm - LRC Dice Game - Comm

5:30 pm - Board Games - Comm

- Cannon Falls Mall

5:30 pm - Dominos - Comm

5:30 pm - Farkle Game - Comm

5:30 pm - 500 Card Game
-Comm

5:30 pm - Farkle Game
-Comm

HAPPY HOUR- pining
5:30 pm - Kings Corner -
Comm

5:30 pm - 31 Card Game
-Comm

29
8-9:30am-CBS
Sunday Morning
News - Dining
10 am - YouTube Church -
Comm
11 am - YouTube Exercise -
Comm
1:30 pm - Play Sequence
Card Game - Comm
3 pm-TV and Snacks -
Comm
5:30 pm - Board Games - Comm

30

9 - 12 - Medical Bus
Runs

10 am - 1:1 Kyle Visits

11 am - Exercise with
Cindy - Comm

1 pm - Three-some Word Puzzles
- Craft

2:00 pm - Dollar Store

5:30 pm - Dominos - Comm

31

10 am - 1st Baptist - Pastor
Berglund - Comm
11 am - Exercise with Kyle
-Comm
1 pm - Bring a Neighbor
Reminiscing
-Comm

2 pm - 7 Can Soup
- Craft

3 pm - Wheel of Fortune
-Comm
5:30 pm - Farkle Game - Comm




